PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER EDUCATION (MALE) (BS-17) ON

REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/35900651

2/35900659

3/35901703

4/35900571

5/35900354

6/35900620

7/35903003

8/35900259

9/35901224

10/35900923

11/35901094

12/35902704

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

SALEEM ANJUM
NEMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HANIF
ALI MUHAMMAD

UMER FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ADIL

KHALID HUSSAIN
GHULAM RASOOL

BASHIR AHMAD
KARIM BUX

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MERAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

IKRAM UL HAQUE BHATTI
FAIZ AHMAD BHATTI

MUHAMMAD AMER ASKARI
QAZI ZULFIQAR AHMED

HAFIZ SANA ULLAH
RAHMAT ULLAH

DOMICILE

LODHRAN

MULTAN

RAJANPUR

BHAKKAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

OKARA

LAHORE

SAHIWAL
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From Pre-Page

14 posts of Lecturer Education (Male) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
13/35900612 KASHIF ALI LAHORE
SHABBIR HUSSAIN

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

56/35900718 SAJID MAQSOOD MULTAN
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 08-11-2017

CASE NO. 122-RB-2017
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