

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **LECTURER EDUCATION (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.** 

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.	WITH FATHER'S NAME	
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/35900651	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LODHRAN
2/35900659	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	MULTAN
3/35901703	SALEEM ANJUM NEMAT ALI	RAJANPUR
4/35900571	MUHAMMAD HANIF ALI MUHAMMAD	BHAKKAR
5/35900354	UMER FAROOQ MUHAMMAD IQBAL ADIL	BAHAWAL NAGAR
6/35900620	KHALID HUSSAIN GHULAM RASOOL	D.G. KHAN
7/35903003	BASHIR AHMAD KARIM BUX	VEHARI
8/35900259	MUHAMMAD ANWAR MERAJ DIN	GUJRANWALA
9/35901224	MUHAMMAD IRFAN ASHIQ MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	KASUR
10/35900923	IKRAM UL HAQUE BHATTI FAIZ AHMAD BHATTI	OKARA
11/35901094	MUHAMMAD AMER ASKARI QAZI ZULFIQAR AHMED	LAHORE
12/35902704	HAFIZ SANA ULLAH RAHMAT ULLAH	SAHIWAL

DOMICILE

#### **From Pre-Page**

# 14 posts of Lecturer Education (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE

NO. <u>WITH FATHER'S NAME</u>

LAHORE

13/35900612 KASHIF ALI

**SHABBIR HUSSAIN** 

### **AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA**

56/35900718 SAJID MAQSOOD MULTAN

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

**DATED:** 08-11-2017 **CASE NO.** 122-RB-2017